
Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Office of the Addl. CEiTrack and Project Director

Rehabil itation of Kulaura-Shahbazpur Section
Bangladesh Railway, CRB, Chittagong

Gorrigendum No. 4, Date: 12.06.2017

Due to unavoidable circumstances, amendments have been made in Tender Notice/Tender DocumenV
BOQ/Technical Specification regarding Package No-WD1 : Rehabilitation of Embankment, Bridges, Station
Buildings, Platforms and Sheds, Level Crossings and Railway Track along with all associated works
between Kulaura-Shahbazpur Section including supply of all labour, materials, equipment, p-way tools,
Electrification works, etc. as per Drawings and Specifications.

Amendment of Tender Notice/Tender Document :

.ry

No-PD/KRF-SB)V1 6-1 7/0 1

(Md. Golam Mostofa)
Addl. Chief Engineer (Track), East

and
Project Director

Rehabil itation of kulaura-Shahbazpur Section
Bangladesh Railway,

CRB, Chittagong.
Date- 12.06.2017

Copy for information:

1. Team Leader,  Balaj i  Rai l  Road Systems Ltd, Mohakhal i ,  Dhaka.

2. Kal indee Rai l  Nirman (Engineers) Limited, Corp. Off ice, 2nd Floor,  Bui lding No. 9A, Cyber City,
DLF Cyber Cyber City,  DLF Phase-l l l ,  Gurgaon-122Q02 (Haryana),  tndia.

3. Afcons Infrastructure Limited * KPTL Ltd. JV, Afcons House, 16 Shah Industrial Estate, Veera
Desai Road , Azad Nagar, P.O. Post box no. 11978, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400053, India.

4. Larsen & Toubro Limited, Vatika Mindscape Building, Tower-A, 8th floor, l2l3 Delhi Mathura Road,
Near SaraiK hawaja Metro station, Faridabad -121003, Haryana, India.

5. l rcon lnternat ional Limited, C -4, Distr ict  centre, Saket,  New Delhi-1100171, India.

*-t4
l z  .  o6, .1 l?

sr.
No

Volume Clause No Data as in Tender Notice/
Tender Document To be Read as / Correction Remarks

1 Tender Notice,
I tem-17

Tender Closing Date and Time

Date - 15-06-2017
Time - 11-30 hrs BST

Tender Closing Date and Time

Date - 22-06-2017
Time - 11-30 hrs BST

Tender closing date
and time wil l also be
applicable for tender
document, ITT-38.3.

2. Tender Notice,
I tem-18

Tender Opening Date and Time

Date - 15-06-2017
Time - 12-00 hrs BST

Tender Opening Date and Time

Date - 22-06-2017
Time - 12-00 hrs BST

Tender Opening date
and time wil l also be
applicable for tender
document, IT-44.2.


